
Date Day Class IV (7: 00pm – 8:00pm) Class V (5:30pm – 6:30pm)

19th  Sept Saturday GK Computer

22nd Sept Tuesday Maths EVS

24th Sept Thursday Hindi English

26th Sept Saturday English Hindi

29th Sept Tuesday EVS Maths

1st  Oct Thursday Computer GK

Date Day Class 3 (5:00pm- 5:45pm) Class 2 (6:00pm- 7:00pm) Class 1 (7:15pm- 8:15pm)

21st Sept Monday EVS Maths Hindi

23rd Sept Wednesday English English English

25th Sept Friday Computer GK Computer

28th Sept Monday Hindi EVS Maths

30th Sept Wednesday GK Computer GK

3rd Oct Saturday Maths Hindi EVS
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